

&
T.P.(C) No. 927 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-13

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.927/2001

UZI JUSTMAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. TELEPHONE CABLES LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER